
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: OXYGEN BLENDER.
william omolo <williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke> Wed, Oct 21, 2020 at 8:52 AM
Reply-To: williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, kennedy@medisyst.co.ke

Dear Ryan,

Sorry I forgot to include the required quan�ty. The customer would like to purchase 2 units – of MAX BLEND 2

 

Kind Regards,

 

William W. Omolo

Technical Sales Director

Medisyst Limited

P.O. Box 6572-00200,

Nairobi

Tel: +254 20 2095988

Cell:+254 727 771238

 

From: william omolo [mailto:williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke]  
Sent: Wednesday, October 21, 2020 10:42 AM 
To: 'ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk' 
Cc: 'Zoey Teal'; 'Lisa Leggoe'; 'Kennedy Watanga'; 'Sales'; 'William Watanga Omolo' 
Subject: RE: OXYGEN BLENDER.

 

Dear Ryan,

Trust this email finds you in good Health. In reference to the below Quotation for MAX BLEND 2-0310291 Our customer would like to place purchase order
for units and requests for a discount . We therefore kindly request for a reasonable discount to enable us sell the product as this sale will act as our product reference for
marketing purposes. Also confirm if you have the product in stock for immediate dispatch once the customer gives us a confirmation purchase order.

 

Kind Regards,

 

William W. Omolo

Technical Sales Director

Medisyst Limited

P.O. Box 6572-00200,

Nairobi

Tel: +254 20 2095988

Cell:+254 727 771238

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: Thursday, July 02, 2020 7:55 PM 
To: William Omolo 
Cc: Zoey Teal; Lisa Leggoe; Kennedy Watanga; Sales; William Watanga Omolo 
Subject: Re: OXYGEN BLENDER.

 

mailto:williamomolo@medisyst.co.ke
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com


Hi William & Kennedy
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